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04-12-2017

06-12-2017

07-12-2017

08-12-2017

11-12-2017

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

24

5

5

3

914815
914816
914817
914818
914819
914820
914821
914822
914823
914824
914825

914826
914827
914828
914829
914830
914831
914832
914833
914834
914835
914836
914837

914838

914840
914841
914842
914845

914846

914847
914848
914849
914850
914851

914852
914853
914854

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

2401973
2401209
2401209
2121672
2401866
2062158
2062158
2051011
2051011
2082778
2103267

2039636
2092818
2401638
2401638
2070968
2070968
2401981
2401981
2401981
2401981
2270294
2081617

2081617

2123461
2401857
2401857
2400854

2400854

2012054
2051181
2051181
2110540
2021806

2094581
2094581
2094581

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

MINET CONF SRL
MISHA EVENT SRL
MISHA EVENT SRL
OSTEO SRL*RADIATA
PROSIDEX SRL*IN INSOLVENTA
FOOD SHOP SRL*IN INSOLVENTA
FOOD SHOP SRL*IN INSOLVENTA
AGRIROAD IMPEX SRL
AGRIROAD IMPEX SRL
FAST FIXING SOLUTION SRL
ADCON TYRES SERV SRL-
D*RADIATA
ROLFCAR DRIVE SRL
CASVIDA SRL
HERLEA SPORT S.R.L.
HERLEA SPORT S.R.L.
CARMICHEL SRL*IN INSOLVENTA
CARMICHEL SRL*IN INSOLVENTA
CINEMA CITY ROMANIA SRL
CINEMA CITY ROMANIA SRL
CINEMA CITY ROMANIA SRL
CINEMA CITY ROMANIA SRL
ROBIRAM & BIANCA PUB SRL
TRANSIULION GROUP SRL*IN
INSOLVENTA
TRANSIULION GROUP SRL*IN
INSOLVENTA

DAROLI METAL SRL
LOGIC ECOMSOL SRL
LOGIC ECOMSOL SRL
RIGHT BETTING SRL*IN
INSOLVENTA
RIGHT BETTING SRL*IN
INSOLVENTA

COZAMIN IMOBILIARE SRL
AUTO GLASS DESIGN SRL
AUTO GLASS DESIGN SRL
STAR PRES SRL
AUTOGARA DUMITRU IMPEX SRL

RICHALL TRADE SRL
RICHALL TRADE SRL
RICHALL TRADE SRL

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Dulgheru Larisa Rodica
Simion Marioara
Simion Marioara
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Culache Luminita
Dobri Manuela
Dobri Manuela
ZALA CAMELIA
ZALA CAMELIA
Simion Marioara
Vasilache Radu Cosmin

Simion Marioara
Simion Marioara
Tiron Iuliana
Tiron Iuliana
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Simion Marioara
Simion Marioara
Simion Marioara
Simion Marioara
Craus Anda Lorelei
Craus Anda Lorelei

Craus Anda Lorelei

Culache Luminita
Culache Luminita
Culache Luminita
Craus Anda Lorelei

Craus Anda Lorelei

Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Tiron Iuliana
Tiron Iuliana
ZALA CAMELIA
Tiron Iuliana

Craus Anda Lorelei
Craus Anda Lorelei
Craus Anda Lorelei

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
I
P

P
P
P
P
P
P
A
P
P
P
P
P

P

P
I
I
P

P

P
P
P
P
P

P
P
P

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Situatie decizii de impunere
in perioada 01.12.2017-31.12.2017

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

1
2
3
4

5

1
2
3
4
5

1
2
3
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11-12-2017

12-12-2017

13-12-2017

14-12-2017

15-12-2017

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

8

9

3

4

914858
914859

914860
914861

914864
914865
914866
914867

914868
914869
914870
914871
914872
914873
914874
914875
914876

914878
914879
914881

914884
914885
914886
914887

914888

914889
914890
914891
914892
914893
914894
914895
914896
914897
914898

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

2062465
2071556

2082779
2039637

2110717
2110717
2082393
2082393

2032978
2102316
2070082
2070082
2041287
2041287
2032978
2032978
2032978

2123402
2070448
2123676

2082781
2401986
2043088
2043088

2043183

2021966
2021965
2082412
2021958
2021959
2021961
2022033
2071417
2037364
2081211

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

EUGENIAL LBK SRL
ONENAU STAR SRL*IN
INSOLVENTA
TEGAROCOMP SRL
ASOCIATIA 3D PENTRU
DEZVOLTARE DURABILA LA
DUNAREA DE JOS*IN LICHIDARE
ADALIM SRL
ADALIM SRL
FRIEND PITICII  SRL
FRIEND PITICII  SRL

VODAFONE ROMANIA SA
VICDICOM S.R.L.
C & G IMPORT
C & G IMPORT
SANDWICH SRL
SANDWICH SRL
VODAFONE ROMANIA SA
VODAFONE ROMANIA SA
VODAFONE ROMANIA SA

NEW DANCOR ZAH SRL
ROMBRAC SRL
ABT PROPERTY RENT SRL

COSELYMAR SERVICII SRL
ARIDON MOLDOVA SRL
VIOPET 2008 S.R.L.
VIOPET 2008 S.R.L.

ASOCIATIA DE DEZVOLTARE
INTERCOMUNITARA-SERVICIUL
REGIONAL APA GALATI
LOVE IT RAW SRL
LOVE IT RAW PARK SRL
CITY VISION IMPEX SRL
CITY VISION AFI PALACE SRL
CITY VISION AFI PARK SRL
CITY VISION AFI SRL
GREEN CITY CAR WASH SRL
RATNA SRL
PROTUBMET SRL*IN INSOLVENTA
VALEXAMAR SRL

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Dobri Manuela
Vasilache Radu Cosmin

ZALA CAMELIA
Simovin Gabriela Liliana

Simovin Gabriela Liliana
Simovin Gabriela Liliana
Craus Anda Lorelei
Craus Anda Lorelei

Dulgheru Larisa Rodica
Dobri Manuela
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Dulgheru Larisa Rodica
Dulgheru Larisa Rodica
Dulgheru Larisa Rodica

Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Culache Luminita
Vasilache Radu Cosmin

ZALA CAMELIA
ZALA CAMELIA
Dobri Manuela
Dobri Manuela

Simovin Gabriela Liliana

Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Craus Anda Lorelei
Tiron Iuliana
Dobri Manuela

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. anuala
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala

Dec. anuala
Dec. anuala
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

P
P

P
P

P
P
P
P

A
P
P
P
P
P
A
A
A

P
P
P

P
P
P
P

P

P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Situatie decizii de impunere
in perioada 01.12.2017-31.12.2017

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

1
2

3
4

5
6
7
8

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1
2
3

1
2
3
4

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
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15-12-2017

18-12-2017

19-12-2017

20-12-2017

21-12-2017

22-12-2017

27-12-2017

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

17

9

5

6

3

1

914899
914900
914901
914902
914903
914904

914906
914909
914910
914911
914912
914913
914915
914917
914918

914919

914920
914921
914923
914924

914925
914926
914927
914929
914931
914932

914937

914938

914939

914943

914950

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

2081211
2021315
2051243
2051243
2401572
2401572

2103273
2039639
2039602
2039602
2039436
2060184
2103272
2062350
2039226

2071407

2401986
2041519
2040842
2071050

2039638
2062052
2401953
2013424
2401988
2401988

2020099

2020099

2031395

2070337

2103274

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

VALEXAMAR SRL
PROINTERM CONSULTING SRL
AQUA NAV SERV SRL
AQUA NAV SERV SRL
RAMBONITO SRL
RAMBONITO SRL

SMARTECH AUTOMATION SRL
EDATAPROCESSING SRL
MIRADENT STUDIO MS SRL
MIRADENT STUDIO MS SRL
MULTIACTIV GARANT SRL
BUCA FEDONEL SNC
RODII AURA SRL-D
LUMICIPI 2012 SRL
CONSREC TRAINING SRL

TANDOR SPYKE SRL*IN
INSOLVENTA
ARIDON MOLDOVA SRL
UNICOM SA*IN INSOLVENTA
LUCEAFARUL T&T SRL
SORAMEX GRUP SRL

MASTER ICE TNG SRL
MARYNO CRYSTAL S.R.L.
MARPOD REAL ESTATE SRL
BOSPERA PET SRL
ANCRIS TERM 29 SRL
ANCRIS TERM 29 SRL

BRD-GROUPE SOCIETE
GENERALE SA
BRD-GROUPE SOCIETE
GENERALE SA
INFO ELECTRONIC SYSTEM SRL

MAXIMILIANO SNC

NEUROLOG MED AD SRL

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Dobri Manuela
Tiron Iuliana
Simion Marioara
Simion Marioara
Dobri Manuela
Dobri Manuela

Dulgheru Larisa Rodica
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Tiron Iuliana
Tiron Iuliana
Dulgheru Larisa Rodica
Dulgheru Larisa Rodica
Craus Anda Lorelei
Dobri Manuela
Dulgheru Larisa Rodica

Craus Anda Lorelei

Culache Luminita
ZALA CAMELIA
Dobri Manuela
ZALA CAMELIA

Dulgheru Larisa Rodica
Tiron Iuliana
Dulgheru Larisa Rodica
Dobri Manuela
Tiron Iuliana
Tiron Iuliana

Simion Marioara

Simion Marioara

ZALA CAMELIA

Simion Marioara

Vasilache Radu Cosmin

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

P
P
P
P
P
P

P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P

P

P
P
P
P

P
P
A
P
P
P

P

P

I

P

P

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Situatie decizii de impunere
in perioada 01.12.2017-31.12.2017

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

12
13
14
15
16
17

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1

2
3
4
5

1
2
3
4
5
6

1

2

3

1

1
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107Nr. inreg pe raport

27-12-2017

28-12-2017

29-12-2017

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

1

3

1

914951

914952
914953

914954

Numar

Numar

Numar

2400909

2043123
2043123

2101173

Rol

Rol

Rol

DEICHMANN COMERCIALIZARE
INCALTAMINTE SRL
MONTELUX SRL
MONTELUX SRL

EXE GROUP SRL

Nume

Nume

Nume

Simion Marioara

Craus Anda Lorelei
Craus Anda Lorelei

Simion Marioara

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Tip

Tip

Tip

P

P
P

P

Stare

Stare

Stare

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Situatie decizii de impunere
in perioada 01.12.2017-31.12.2017

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

1

2
3

1


